LED
LINEAR STRIP LIGHT
 Emergency backup and sensor optional
Easy installation,suspending mounting & surface mounted
  Industrial
  Warehouse
  Garages
  Workshops

3900LM/4680LM/5200LM/6500LM
7800LM/8840LM/9360LM/10400LM
Ordering Guide
Brand
   X  LJ
LJ
Product
  name
PowerShape CCT
 X X WZ X X K
Input voltage Sensing function
Y Y        H
Installation mode
P
XSY (15/18/22/25)W
(30/36/40/50)W
(60/68/72/80)W
S=Square
R=Circular
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
SV=120-277VAC
LV=120-347VAC
（40/50/57)K=4000K 5000K  5700K
（35/40/50)K=3500K 4000K 5000K
M=With sensing function
N=Without sensing function
I=Ceiling installation
Q=chain
  For example:   X-LJZXXW-XXKYY-HP
3 CCT
(3500K/4000K/5000K)Selectable
for CCT Tunable model only
Remouable plate
for connecting easily
0-10V
DIMMABLE
Link able
AC120-277V/347V
2FT 4FT 8FT Length
Wattage Selectable
In same dimension
PC lens changeable
Round PC lens
Square PC lens
>80
selectable by DIP switch on Driver
Lighting
Omni-Ray
TM
  For example:   X-LJZXXW-XXKYY-HP
Size
Length A B C
2FT
4FT
8FT
23.98“ 2.62“ 2.56“
47.99  ” 2.62  ” 2.56  ”
95.98“ 2.62“ 2.56“
Dimension